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Gene p-value histogram: CA1
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Gene p-value histogram: CA2
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Gene p-value histogram: CA3.1
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Gene p-value histogram: CA3.2

0

50

100

150

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
p-value

co
un

t

Gene p-value histogram: CA4
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Gene p-value histogram: GC
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Gene p-value histogram: GABA.1
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Gene p-value histogram: GABA.2
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Gene p-value histogram: GABA.3
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Gene p-value histogram: GABA.4
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Gene p-value histogram: GABA.5
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Gene p-value histogram: PS.1
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Gene p-value histogram: PS.2
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Gene p-value histogram: L2/3
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Gene p-value histogram: L5/Po
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Gene p-value histogram: L6/6b
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Gene p-value histogram: Sub


